www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN
D
O
O
R
06232025
Residential, Commercial, Multi-Family, Hospitality
ORDERING INFORMATION
Flush Mounted Square Fixture
APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
Date:
Project Name:
Sku #:
HXS
HXS
HELIX™ S
15 - 15°
30 - 30°
45 - 45°
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
D - Triac Dimming
D1 - 0-10V Dimming
Size WattageSeries CCT Beam Angle Dimming
0305 - L: 3" x W: 3" x H: 5"
0306 - L: 3" x W: 3" x H: 6"
0406 - L: 4" x W: 4" x H: 6" 30 - 30W
20 - 20W
15 - 15W
EXAMPLE: HXS-0305-15-30-15-D-BK-WH-CM
BK - Black
WH - White
BK - Black
WH - White
SV  - Silver
Finish Reflector Mounting Option
Construction
- Die-cast Aluminum Base
- Spun Aluminum Body
Lumen Output
• 15W: 1,200lm
• 20W: 1,600lm
• 30W: 2,400lm
Electrical & Technical
- Input Voltage: 100-277V
- Input Frequency: 50/60Hz
- Projected Life: L70 > 50,000 hrs
- PF: >0.9
- CRI: >90
- THD: <20%
- CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
- Operating Temp.: -40°F~122°F
- Dry Location
Optical
- Beam Angles:
   • 15°
   • 30°
   • 45°
Installation/Mounting
- Pendant Mount:
   • 3.3' Cable [Standard]
   • 3.3' Stem [Standard]
       [Custom Length*]
- Surface Mount
Controls
- Triac Dimming [Option]
- 0-10 Dimming [Option]
Warranty
- 5 Year Warranty
  See warranty documentation
  for more information.
Black White
HOUSING FINISHES
Black White
REFLECTOR FINISHES
Silver
CM - Cable Mount [3.3']
ST - Stem Mount [3.3']
SM - Surface Mount
Flush Mounted Square Fixture
www.trulygreensolutions.com 29601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN
D
O
O
R
HELIX™ S
06232025
HXS-0305-15-30-15-D-BK-WH-XX
HXS-0406-30-30-15-D-BK-WH-XX
HXS-0306-20-30-15-D-BK-WH-XX
3 x 3 x 5.5
4.5 x 4.5 x 6
3.75 x 3.75 x 5.8
15
30
20
1200
2400
1600
80
80
70
LUMEN OUTPUT
DIMENSIONS
SKU Size [LxWxH]
 (in)
Wattage
 (W)
Efficacy
 (lm/W)
Delivered  Lumens
(lm)
Pendant Mount
Surface Mount
3.0"
3.75"
3.75"
4.50"
4.50"
3.0"
3.75"
3.75"
4.50"
4.50"
5.5"
15W 20W
15W/20W 30W
30W
5.87"
5.87"
6.25"
6.25"